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2019 WPS FALL PEONY & TREE PEONY AUCTION

Fragrant Pink Imp
Junior Miss

Munchkins- 8-12 inch species cross, all different and unique
Teens- 12-16 inch species cross, all different and unique

Nancy Nicholls

AT84-16 (Anderson hybrid used to make Pastelorama)

Callie’s Memory

Dojean

Early Scout (large clump)
Flame

Friendship (large clump)
Fuchsia Ruffles

Henry Bockstoce (huge clump)
Hidden Treasure

High Noon

Ice Age

Krickles (2019 intro)
Loyola

Lunar Glow

Pastel Splendor

Royal Rose

Seidl herb. Seedling ‘Oh Donna Clara’

Seidl woody seedling #205
Shima Nishiki

Sonoma Apricot (large plant)
Sunny Girl

Viking Full Moon

Fairy Princess

Pink Hawaiian Coral

Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Intersectional Peony
Tree Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Tree Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Intersectional Peony
Tree Peony

Tree Peony

Tree Peony

Tree Peony
Intersectional Peony
Intersectional Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Tree Peony

Tree Peony
Intersectional Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Intersectional Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
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Cheese Country

Puffed Cotton

Magnolia Tree- Chrysanthemiflora
Magnolia Tree- Dawn
Magnolia Tree- Elizabeth
Magnolia Tree- Ricki
Magnolia Tree- Sunrise
Magnolia Tree- White Rose
Candy Stripe

Soft Salmon Joy
Renkaku

Abalone Pearl

Allen Rogers

Anna Marie

Aussie Peach

Boreas

claire de Lune

Coral Supreme

Damask

Dr Alexander Flemming
Do Tell

Etched Salmon

Fancy Nancy

Fairy Princess

Fox Trot

Gay Paree

Horizon

Seidl #166

Sunrise

Theresa Anne

Wisteria Reflections
Anderson’s Kaleidoscope
Comanche

Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Magnolia Tree
Magnolia Tree
Magnolia Tree
Magnolia Tree
Magnolia Tree
Magnolia Tree
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Tree Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Tree Peony

Tree Peony

Tree Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Tree Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Tree Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Tree Peony

Tree Peony
Intersectional Peony
Herbaceous Peony



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Pink Chiffon
Avalon
Chestine Gowdy

Crabapple- Cardinal’s Robe
River Birch- Betula nigra Heritage Improved

Charles Burgess
Martha Bulloch

Hillary

Green Lotus

Lady Kate

Burma Joy

Chalice

Madame Emile Lemone
Fairy Tale

Imperial Divinity

White Sands

Leda — 2016 root graft
The Fawn

Goldilocks

Butterflies in Flight
Butterflies in Flight
Pink Vanguard

Garden Treasure
Garden Treasure
Siberian Iris Kabluey
Siberian Iris Pink Parfait
Siberian Iris Silver Edge

Siberian Iris Ruffled Velvet

Kopper Kettle
First Arrival
Raspberry Rumba
Pink Cotton Candy
Green Lotus

Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Tree

Tree

Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Intersectional Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Tree Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Intersectional Peony
Intersectional Peony
Siberian Iris

Siberian Iris

Siberian Iris

Siberian Iris
Intersectional Peony
Intersectional Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
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Maestro

Double Fern leaf
Fancy Nancy
Eskimo Pie
Coral Charm
Coral Supreme
Clown

Cheddar Gold
Princess Bride
Princess Margaret
Port Royale

Pink Giggles

108 Nippon Beauty

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Mrs A B Franklin
Miss America

Nick Shaylor

p. alba plena
Victoire de la Marne
Felix Supreme
Prince of Darkness
Zus Bran

Charlie’s White
Gardenia

Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony
Herbaceous Peony



